HOLLFELDER
CUTTING TOOLS
ISO Insert
milling
cutters
for the machining of
steel, cast and aluminium
Ø
dA
L
Ø
Face milling cutters
for the machining of
steel, cast and aluminium
Ø mm Z Ø dA L mm n max. Drawing no. Material no.
25 3 25 * 88 23700 IH SDKT-2500 3225R 303599930
32 4 32 * 100 19700 IH SDKT-3200 4032R 303599931
40 5 16 40 17000 IH SDKT-4000 4016R 303599932
50 6 22 40 14800 IH SDKT-5000 4022R 303599933
63 7 22 40 12850 IH SDKT-6300 4022R 303599934
80 9 27 50 11250 IH SDKT-8000 5027R 303599935
Grade code Substrate Coating Drawing no. Material no.
Z10 P30 CVD IP SDKT 09T308R HP01   Z10 303599899
Z12 P35 PVD IP SDKT 09T308R HP03   Z12 303599900
Z13 M35 PVD IP SDKT 09T308R HP05   Z13 303599901